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2023 – 2024 
BOARD CONTACT LIST 

 

 
Rebecca Anderson (Chairperson) 
PO Box 102 
Hazlet, SK, S0N 1E0 
(306) 741-6649 
reb.anderson17@gmail.com 
Nominations Committee 
 
Lori Crighton (Vice-Chairperson) 
PO Box 865  
Assiniboia, SK, S0H 0B0 
(306) 533-7788 
crightonl@gmail.com 
Nominations Committee 
Signer 
 
Dana Dale (Director of Finance) 
PO Box 820 
Shaunavon, SK, S0N 2M0 
(306) 297-3029 (w) 
(306) 294-0637 (h/c) 
recreation.shaunavon@sasktel.net  
Finance and Audit Committee 
Signer 
 
Donna Marentette 
PO Box 2278 
Assiniboia, SK, S0H 0B0 
(519) 984-2219 
dmarentette@sasktel.net   
 
Emily Bamforth 
PO Box 1469 
Beaverlodge, AB, T0H 0C0 
(514) 604-6113 (c)  
emily.bamforth@sasktel.net 
Governance Committee 
 

 
Margaret Carey 
PO Box 07 
Bushell Park, SK, S0H 0N0 
(204) 952-8581 
carey.margaret@gmail.com  
 
Rosa Vazquez Acevedo 
PO Box 520 
Eastend, SK, S0N 0T0 
(306) 295-3323 (w) 
(306) 295-8123 (c) 
eastend.rm40.rosa@sasktel.net  
Nominations Committee 
Signer 
 
… 
Board Buddies 
Lori – Donna 
Rebecca – Margaret  
 
… 
Christie Saas 
SWDCRS Executive Director 
PO Box 2234 STN MAIN 
Moose Jaw, SK, S6H 7W6 
(306) 694-5525 (w) 
(306) 694-7907 (fx) 
(306) 630-4511 (c)  
christie@gosouthwest.ca  
Ex Officio on all Committees  
Signer 
 
… 
Hardcopy drop-offs can be left at 1410 Caribou Street West, 
Moose Jaw. After hours mail slot on west door, or leave with 
RM Moose Jaw, office #3. 

 
 

The District is governed by a volunteer Board of Directors of not fewer than 7 and not more than 13 members.   
The officers of the District are the Chair, Vice-Chair, and Director of Finance. 
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